EVpack-fuse MEV100
1,000 VDC Max., L/R ≤ 1ms, 8 - 600A
M
E
R
S
E
N

as
he
et
.
MEV100C Ferrule Fuse
Catalog
number
Rated DC
voltage Rated current In
Power dissipation
at 0.5 In
Min. breaking capacity
(MBC)
Max. time to clear
MBC Weight
MEV100C8 1000 V 8 A 0.23 W 16 A 100 s 7.5 g
MEV100C10 1000 V 10 A 0.32 W 20 A 100 s 7.5 g
MEV100C12 1000 V 12 A 0.42 W 24 A 100 s 7.5 g
MEV100C15 1000 V 15 A 0.63 W 30 A 100 s 7.5 g
MEV100C20 1000 V 20 A 0.92 W 40 A 100 s 7.5 g
MEV100C25 1000 V 25 A 1.1 W 50 A 100 s 7.5 g
MEV100C30 1000 V 30 A 1.2 W 60 A 100 s 7.5 g
MEV100C30
MEV100A Round Body Fuse
Catalog
number
Rated DC
voltage Rated current In
Power dissipation
at 0.5 In
Min. breaking capacity
(MBC)
Max. time to clear
MBC Weight
MEV100A50-4 1000 V 50 A 1.8 W 960 A 40 ms 0.12 kg
MEV100A60-4 1000 V 60 A 2.2 W 1160 A 40 ms 0.12 kg
MEV100A70-4 1000 V 70 A 2.7 W 1350 A 40 ms 0.12 kg
MEV100A80-4 1000 V 80 A 3.2 W 1540 A 40 ms 0.12 kg
MEV100A90-4 1000 V 90 A 3.6 W 1730 A 40 ms 0.12 kg
MEV100A100-4 1000 V 100 A 4.3 W 1920 A 40 ms 0.12 kg
MEV100A125-4 1000 V 125 A 4 W 940 A 80 ms 0.19 kg
MEV100A150-4 1000 V 150 A 5.2 W 1130 A 80 ms 0.19 kg
MEV100A175-4 1000 V 175 A 6.3 W 1320 A 80 ms 0.19 kg
MEV100A200-4 1000 V 200 A 7.4 W 1510 A 80 ms 0.19 kg
MEV100A225-4 1000 V 225 A 6.7 W 2200 A 80 ms 0.30 kg
MEV100A250-4 1000 V 250 A 7.6 W 2430 A 80 ms 0.30 kg
MEV100A300-4 1000 V 300 A 9.5 W 2920 A 80 ms 0.30 kg
MEV100A300-4
MEV100J Round Body Fuse
Catalog
number
Rated DC
voltage Rated current In
Power dissipation
at 0.5 In
Min. breaking capacity
(MBC)
Max. time to clear
MBC Weight
MEV100J350-4 1000 V 350 A 9 W 700 A 180 s 0.86 kg
MEV100J400-4 1000 V 400 A 10.4 W 800 A 180 s 0.86 kg
MEV100J450-4 1000 V 450 A 11.2 W 900 A 235 s 1.34 kg
MEV100J500-4 1000 V 500 A 11.6 W 1000 A 280 s 1.34 kg
MEV100J600-4 1000 V 600 A 16.4 W 1200 A 200 s 1.34 kg
MEV100J400-4
MEV100C -S Surface Mount
Catalog
number
Rated DC
voltage Rated current In
Power dissipation
at 0.5 In
Min. breaking
capacity (MBC)
Max. time to clear
MBC Weight
MEV100C8-S 1000 V 8 A 0.23 W 16 A 100 s 9.9 g
MEV100C10-S 1000 V 10 A 0.32 W 20 A 100 s 9.9 g
MEV100C12-S 1000 V 12 A 0.42 W 24 A 100 s 9.9 g
MEV100C15-S 1000 V 15 A 0.63 W 30 A 100 s 9.9 g
MEV100C20-S 1000 V 20 A 0.92 W 40 A 100 s 9.9 g
MEV100C25-S 1000 V 25 A 1.1 W 50 A 100 s 9.9 g
MEV100C30-S 1000 V 30 A 1.2 W 60 A 100 s 9.9 g
MEV100C15-S
PRODUCT RANGE
EVpack-fuse MEV100

as
he
et
.
DIMENSIONS
MEV100C -S Surface Mount Fuse (8-30A)
Dimensions in mm
A
D
C B
H
G
F
E
MEV100A (50-300A) & MEV100J (350-600A) Article Number A B C D E F G H
MEV100A50 to 100
(inch. / mm)
4,38
111
1